MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MTC #30101	MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPAI	NY
62607 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE		TY DEED	Vol. M93 Page 13046
the grantee, does hereby grant, barge	oand and wife ain, sell and convey unto tenements. hereditamen	the said grantee	grantor paid by Lyle J. Barney , hereinafter called e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ances thereunto belonging or appertaining; cribed as follows, to-wit:
PLEASE SEE	REVERSE SIDE OF 1	HIS DOCUMEN	T.
"This instrument will not allow	g or accepting this instr	cribed in this in ument, the pers	strument in violation of applicable land use
To Have and to Hold the same And said grantor hereby covenar is lawfully seized in fee simple and	unto the said grantee nts to and with said gran the above granted pres	and grantee's h tee and grantee' nises, free fron	eirs, successors and assigns forever.
grantor will warrant and forever de and demands of all persons whoms The true and actual considerat	fend the said premises o oever, except those cla ion paid for this transf	and every part a ming under the	and that und parcel thereof against the lawful claims above described encumbrances. ms of dollars is \$ 84,900,00
KKKARAKAKAKARANAKARAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKA	KANANAKKAKAKAKA KANANAKKAKAKAKAKA	Gen Karakanakan Kanagen Karakanakan	негых йжких ыникорых хэрхик их хэрхик Биргах инжик инжиг их эргик их хэрхиг их хэрхиг 1923 од 1934 од 1934 од 1935
In Witness Whereof, the granto if a corporate grantor, it has caused order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	he provisions hereof ap r has executed this inst d its name to be signed (() () ss.	ply equally to c rument this <u>7t</u> and seal affixed	ar includes the plural and all grammatical corporations and to individuals. h day of June 1993; d by its officers, duly authorized thereto by ann Coppedge
June 7 19 Personally appeared the above n			
<u>Dorotheann Coppedge</u>	Sur Sulfanis Ang Sulfanis Tangan Sungan		
and acknowledged the foregoing to be her voluntary as	ng instrument		
Before me:	1161 0	OF OREGON (County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon		The foregoin	g instrument was acknowledged before me this —, by
(/My commission expires:	9-31-93	presider	it, and by
OFFICIAL SEAL JUDITH L CALDWEIL HOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION 00.007238 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995		Environment of the second	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
W. W	t∎representation nelle properties (1 de la comp	mmission expires	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
Dorotheann Coppedge C/O KFFSL			STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE	255		Sounty of
Lyle J. Barney Lia A. Barney			received for record on the, 19,
C/O KFFSL GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRE		SPACE RESERVED	ato'clockM., and recorded in bookor pageor as
After recording return to: KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&I	บองเดาเลย ของของเอาเลย เอาเลย เลย เลย เลย เลย เลย เลย เลย เลย เลย	FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number, Record of Deeds of said county.
2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following as KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&I			
2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	ATANGER SESSEES IN		Recording Officer

andr.

A tract of land situated in the Southeast quarter of Section 19, Township 39 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Keridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pipe marking the intersection of the West right of way line of the County road known as Reeder Road and the South right of way line of the U.S.B.R. #2 Drain as constructed, said iron pipe being 1810.0 feet North and 30.0 feet West of the Southeast corner of Section 19, Township 39 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence along the said South right of way line of the said U.S.B.R. #2 Drain North 87 degrees 56' West 208.85 feet to an iron pipe; thence South 212.47 feet to an iron pipe; thence East 208.71 feet to an iron pipe on the West right of way line of said Reeder Road; thence North along said right of way of said Reeder Road 204.95 feet more or less to the point of beginning.

STATE OF			

F	Filed for record	at request of	•	Mount	ain Title co) th	, 7	th day
C	선물 시작 무슨 사람들은 사람들이 나를 받았다.			at 1:33	o'clock P	1., and duly recorde	ed in Vol	
		ol		Deeds		e <u>13046</u>		
						Biehn County		
I	FEE \$35.00	0			By 🕰	auline M	moreles	ne